

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).27627-27628/2008

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARINDER BISHAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra,Adv.
Dr. Meera Agarwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete. Counter affidavit has
been filed by respondent 5. The other respondents who have
appeared did not file any counter affidavit.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar