

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012  
CC 17075-17078/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 07/06/2011 in MFA No.11232/2006, MFA No.11233/2006, MFA No.11234/2006 and MFA No.11235/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

NATIONAL INS.CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAGAPPA & ANR.ETC.

Respondent(s)

With IA 1-4 (c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report )

Date: 01/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.(NOT PRESENT)

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter was called out twice.  
In the first call, no one appeared for the petitioner and the matter was kept back.  
In the second call also, nobody appears for the petitioner.  
List the matter after four weeks.

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)  
| |Court Master

|